Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.80
27.88
28.75
30.72
31.33
33.17
33.99
35.52
35.79
35.86
41.19
41.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.80
27.88
28.75
30.72
31.33
33.17
33.99
35.52
35.86
35.79

41.19
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
474
432
354
334
281
262
229
224
223
147

140

WA Pts

534
474
432
354
334
281
262
229
223
224
147

Round

m I I I I T

I I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

06/12/14
05/11/12
17/03/12
17/09/11
05/03/11
16/10/10
06/03/10
19/09/09
07/03/09
24/05/09
09/03/08
15/12/07

Date

06/12/14
05/11/12
17/03/12
17/09/11
05/03/11
16/10/10
06/03/10
19/09/09
24/05/09
07/03/09
09/03/08

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships
Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012

Kent County Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Kent County Championships

Guildford Sprint Meet

Kent County Championships

Ken Deeley Sprint Meet

Kent County Champs

Black Lion Spring Meet

Kent County Champs

Beckenham Rising Stars

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships
Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012

Kent County Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Kent County Championships

Guildford Sprint Meet

Kent County Championships

Ken Deeley Sprint Meet

Black Lion Spring Meet

Kent County Champs

Kent County Champs

Venue

Portsmouth
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Brighton
Gillingham
Guildford
Gillingham
Brighton
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham

Bexleyheath

Venue

Portsmouth
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Brighton
Gillingham
Guildford
Gillingham
Brighton
Gillingham
Gillingham

Gillingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
41.84 140 H 15/12/07 Beckenham Rising Stars Bexleyheath Guildford Ct 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



