## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.80	534	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
27.88	474	Н	05/11/12	Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012	Sevenoaks	Guildford Ct	4
28.75	432	Н	17/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
30.72	354	Н	17/09/11	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	3
31.33	334	Н	05/03/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
33.17	281	F	16/10/10	Guildford Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
33.99	262	Н	06/03/10	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
35.52	229	Н	19/09/09	Ken Deeley Sprint Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	3
35.79	224	Н	07/03/09	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
35.86	223		24/05/09	Black Lion Spring Meet	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
41.19	147	Н	09/03/08	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
41.84	140	Н	15/12/07	Beckenham Rising Stars	Bexleyheath	Guildford Ct	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.80	534	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
27.88	474	Н	05/11/12	Sevenoaks 50s Festival 2012	Sevenoaks	Guildford Ct	4
28.75	432	Н	17/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
30.72	354	Н	17/09/11	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	3
31.33	334	Н	05/03/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
33.17	281	F	16/10/10	Guildford Sprint Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
33.99	262	Н	06/03/10	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
35.52	229	Н	19/09/09	Ken Deeley Sprint Meet	Brighton	Guildford Ct	3
35.86	223		24/05/09	Black Lion Spring Meet	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
35.79	224	Н	07/03/09	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
41.19 Copyright 202	147 <b>4</b>	Н	09/03/08	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

41.84 140 H 15/12/07 Beckenham Rising Stars

Bexleyheath Guildford Ct

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS